TLMDEUS32AD
Pictures for illustration purpose only      rev 2.4.8
Specifications TLMDEUS32AD
Model no.
Power (W)  ± 10%
Input voltage (V)
Efficacy  ± 3%
Power factor (PF)
TLMDEUS32AD
AC 120-347V, 50/60Hz
Light output  ± 3% 17W: 1700 lm   24W: 2400 lm
32W: 3200 lm
>0.9
Dimmable 0-10V
IP rating
Material
Lens
Net weight
Product size (mm)
Wet locations
Aluminum
Polycarbonate
N/A
See the drawings
Product size (inch) See the drawings
Operating humidity
Operating temperature
10% - 90%
-20°C ~ 45°C
Lumen maintenance N/A
CRI
CCT
Beam angle
2700K / 3000K / 3500K /
4000K / 5000K
35°
100 lm/W
90
17 W / 24 W / 32 W
Product Description:
 • 4" commercial recessed light.
 • 110 mm (4"21/64) hole required for installation.
 • Selectable power and CCT.
 • Choice of square or round, semi-specular reflector
  with white or black trim.
Applications:
  Shopping centers, residential buildings, hotels,
  schools, houses, etc.
Photometric Specifications
Mechanical Specifications
Electrical Specifications
TLMDER4RWH
4" white round reflector
4" black round reflector 4" black square reflector
4" white square reflector
TLMDER4SWH
TLMDER4RBK TLMDER4SBK
Optionnal accessories
5.71”(145±0.5mm)
6.97”(180 ±0.5mm)
3.
41
(8
6.
5
±0
.5
m
m
)
Φ
5.
45
”(
13
8.
5
±0
.5
m
m
)
Φ
2.
91
”(
74
±0
.5
m
m
)
4.
64
”(
11
8
±0
.5
m
m
)
2.
01
”(
51
±0
.5
m
m
)
1.
57
”(
40
±0
.5
m
m
)
4.
8”
(1
22
±0
.5
m
m
)
2.
16
”(
55
±0
.5
m
m
)
1.
57
”(
40
±0
.5
m
m
)
5.71”(145mm)
6.97”(180mm)
3.
41
(8
6.
5m
m
)
4.76”(121±0.5mm)
4.
76
”(
12
1±
0.
5m
m
)
2.
07
”(
52
.5
±0
.5
m
m
)